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Pneumatic collection containers

Pneumatic collection
containers

Art.-Nr. 1510000101

Collect and store large volumes of hazardous materials.The easy solution for temporary storage. Contaminated
and hazardous liquids must be stopped in their tracks straight away. Vetter's pneumatic collection containers can
be set up in seconds, buying you valuable time. They create secure reservoirs, which your team can simply pump
out at a later stage.
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Pneumatic collection containers

Technical Data

Length [mm]:

Width [mm]:

Height [mm]:

Weight [kg]:
Capacity [l]:

burst pressure [psi]:
Test pressure [psi]:
Height [mm]:

inner diameter [inch]:
outer diamter [inchl]:

Air requirement at working pressure [l]:
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1100
720
300
33
3000
7,25
9,43
950
88,58
104,33
705
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