Vetter | Data Sheet | Hazmat | Pneumatic collection containers



Pneumatic collection containers

Art.-Nr. 1510000101

Collect and store large volumes of hazardous materials. The easy solution for temporary storage. Contaminated and hazardous liquids must be stopped in their tracks straight away. Vetter's pneumatic collection containers can be set up in seconds, buying you valuable time. They create secure reservoirs, which your team can simply pump out at a later stage.

Date: 03.10.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.

Vetter | Data Sheet | Hazmat | Pneumatic collection containers

Technical Data

Length [mm]:	1100
Width [mm]:	720
Height [mm]:	300
Weight [kg]:	33
Capacity [I]:	3000
burst pressure [psi]:	7,25
Test pressure [psi]:	9,43
Height [mm]:	950
inner diameter [inch]:	88,58
outer diamter [inch]:	104,33
Air requirement at working pressure [I]:	705

Date: 03.10.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.